
Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Recurve Under 18 Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 18B 04 Jul 2009 THALLER Philipp

AZE AZERBAIJAN 13B 28 Dec 2008 ISMAYILOV Islam
10B 18 Sep 2009 KAZIMZADA Zahid
11B 09 Dec 2009 RAHIMLI Nurlan
12B 21 Nov 2009 VALIYEV Sardar

BAN BANGLADESH 15D 22 May 2007 MOLLA Md Niloy
13D 01 Nov 2007 RAFI Abdulla Al Mohammad
14D 13 Jul 2009 SARWAR Md Himel

BRA BRAZIL 16A 03 May 2007 CARVALHO Carlos Lazaro
17A 10 Jun 2009 STEINMETZ Pedro Zluhan
15A 06 Apr 2009 TIM Felipe Fogliarini

IND INDIA 17B 08 May 2008 NAIK Artha Ashish

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 11A 23 Feb 2009 ALDUBAISI Mujtaba
12A 21 May 2008 ALMUHID Abdullah
13A 07 Aug 2008 ALOTAIBI Abdulmalik
10A 30 May 2009 ALQAHTANI Yazeed
14A 07 May 2009 ALTHUKAIR Faisal

KUW KUWAIT 12C 01 Oct 2008 ALDAIHANI Salman
14C 20 Nov 2008 ALHARBI Othman
11C 27 Dec 2008 ALKHANDERI Abdullah
10C 04 Apr 2008 ALMUTAIRI Marshoud
13C 06 Jul 2008 ALMUTAIRI Salem

MAR MOROCCO 18C 12 Apr 2009 SAAYDI Mohamed Taha

POL POLAND 16D 14 Jan 2008 SZKOLNICKI Oskar

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 16B 01 Dec 2007 HSU Hao-Che
14B 24 Apr 2007 HUANG Hsin
15B 08 May 2007 ZHAN Hao-Jie

TUR TÜRKIYE 12D 29 Mar 2009 OZTURK Ahmet
11D 09 May 2008 TOPUZ Faruk
10D 07 Aug 2007 TURKER Toprak

UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 15C 12 Dec 2009 AL KAABI Khalifa Musabeh Hamad Khalifa
16C 25 Aug 2008 AL KAABI Salim Badr Hamad Suwaidan
17C 20 Apr 2007 RAEISI Hassan Ibrahim Ganjali

UKR UKRAINE 18A 18 Jun 2009 SENIURA Serhii
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Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Recurve Under 18 Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 9D 12 Oct 2007 MATTES Selina

AZE AZERBAIJAN 8D 17 Oct 2007 ALIYEVA Aliya
7D 01 May 2009 JARCHILI Zahra

BAN BANGLADESH 8C 01 Dec 2007 AKTER Mst Monira
7C 29 Dec 2007 MARMA Umayaching
9C 19 Feb 2009 ROY Sonali

BRA BRAZIL 1D 10 Nov 2008 GOMES Julya Quintanilha Pacheco
3D 14 Mar 2008 MATIAS Gabriela Monteiro
2D 29 Oct 2007 PINHEIRO Sophia Baptista Soares

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 6D 10 Mar 2009 ALAHMADI Sofanah
5D 26 Sep 2009 KAABI Raghad
4D 24 Mar 2008 YOUNES Rema

MAR MOROCCO 9B 19 Feb 2007 ZINAD Hiba

MDA MOLDOVA 3A 05 May 2007 BERZAN Kasandra
2A 05 Mar 2007 CLIMA Nicoleta
1A 23 Jul 2009 MINCIUCOVA Alexandra
5A 18 Aug 2008 MINDRU Daniela
4A 05 Apr 2009 PEREMAN Ecaterina
6A 04 Jan 2008 TISLIUC Varvara

POL POLAND 9A 20 Mar 2007 DZIERZAK Kalina
8A 18 Dec 2007 KUPCZAK Julia
7A 27 Sep 2007 STRZALKA Otylia

ROU ROMANIA 4C 02 Mar 2009 DREGHICI Alexia Ioana
5C 28 Jun 2009 GRAUR Daria Patricia Steliana
6C 29 Mar 2007 SIGMIREAN Stefania

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 2C 17 Dec 2007 CHEN Yi-Chi
3C 15 Feb 2007 CHIANG Yu-Tung
1C 29 Dec 2007 HSU Hsin-Tzu

TUR TÜRKIYE 3B 15 Nov 2007 CEVAK Naile Iremsu
1B 06 May 2009 DOGULU Simal
2B 23 Nov 2007 KABAKOZ Naz

UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 4B 13 Feb 2008 AL ALI Aliyaa Saleh Abdulla Al Watani
6B 23 Apr 2009 AL ALI Marwa Omar Saleh Al Sarkal
5B 29 Sep 2007 AL MAAZMI Noura Adil Zainal Mirza

UKR UKRAINE 8B 22 Apr 2008 CHEBOTARENKO Olha
7B 09 Apr 2008 VITLIUK Mariana
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Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Compound Under 18 Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 24B 23 Feb 2008 WACH Maximilian

BAN BANGLADESH 22B 10 Jun 2009 ASHIK Md Ashikul Islam
23B 01 Jan 2008 CHAKMA Hori Bhasson
21B 14 Dec 2007 HASAN Md Maruf

HUN HUNGARY 21D 24 Jan 2008 KARAKAS Barnabas

IND INDIA 22D 31 Jan 2009 PULLAGURLA Sriram Hanuth Reddy

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 24C 19 Jul 2007 ASSANALI Turysbekov

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 22A 15 Jan 2009 ALABDULATIF Abdullah
23A 10 Oct 2008 ALGHAMDI Azzam
21A 08 Feb 2009 ALGHAMDI Hamed

POL POLAND 24A 15 Jan 2007 MYSZOR LACH Kordian

UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 23C 25 Dec 2008 AL KAABI Mansour Hamad Salim Musabeh
21C 28 Jan 2007 AL KETBI Ali Humooda Thani Ali
22C 22 Nov 2007 AL MANSOORI Abdalla Hassan Darwish Ahmed
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Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Compound Under 18 Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BAN BANGLADESH 20B 20 Dec 2007 MONE Most Kulsum Akhter

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 19B 06 Dec 2007 ANSAGAN Zholamanova

LUX LUXEMBOURG 20C 11 Nov 2007 POP Kenza Lilou
19C 11 Jul 2007 TONUS Lea Elise Arlette

UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 20A 29 Sep 2007 AL MAAZMI Sara Adil Zainal Mirza
19A 22 Jan 2009 MALKI Nora Abdullah
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Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Recurve Under 18 Mixed FOR INTERNATIONAL Team 

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 9D 12 Oct 2007 MATTES Selina
18B 04 Jul 2009 THALLER Philipp

AZE AZERBAIJAN 8D 17 Oct 2007 ALIYEVA Aliya
13B 28 Dec 2008 ISMAYILOV Islam
7D 01 May 2009 JARCHILI Zahra

10B 18 Sep 2009 KAZIMZADA Zahid
11B 09 Dec 2009 RAHIMLI Nurlan
12B 21 Nov 2009 VALIYEV Sardar

BAN BANGLADESH 8C 01 Dec 2007 AKTER Mst Monira
7C 29 Dec 2007 MARMA Umayaching

15D 22 May 2007 MOLLA Md Niloy
13D 01 Nov 2007 RAFI Abdulla Al Mohammad
9C 19 Feb 2009 ROY Sonali

14D 13 Jul 2009 SARWAR Md Himel

BRA BRAZIL 16A 03 May 2007 CARVALHO Carlos Lazaro
1D 10 Nov 2008 GOMES Julya Quintanilha Pacheco
3D 14 Mar 2008 MATIAS Gabriela Monteiro
2D 29 Oct 2007 PINHEIRO Sophia Baptista Soares

17A 10 Jun 2009 STEINMETZ Pedro Zluhan
15A 06 Apr 2009 TIM Felipe Fogliarini

IND INDIA 17B 08 May 2008 NAIK Artha Ashish

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 6D 10 Mar 2009 ALAHMADI Sofanah
11A 23 Feb 2009 ALDUBAISI Mujtaba
12A 21 May 2008 ALMUHID Abdullah
13A 07 Aug 2008 ALOTAIBI Abdulmalik
10A 30 May 2009 ALQAHTANI Yazeed
14A 07 May 2009 ALTHUKAIR Faisal
5D 26 Sep 2009 KAABI Raghad
4D 24 Mar 2008 YOUNES Rema

KUW KUWAIT 12C 01 Oct 2008 ALDAIHANI Salman
14C 20 Nov 2008 ALHARBI Othman
11C 27 Dec 2008 ALKHANDERI Abdullah
10C 04 Apr 2008 ALMUTAIRI Marshoud
13C 06 Jul 2008 ALMUTAIRI Salem

MAR MOROCCO 18C 12 Apr 2009 SAAYDI Mohamed Taha
9B 19 Feb 2007 ZINAD Hiba

MDA MOLDOVA 3A 05 May 2007 BERZAN Kasandra
2A 05 Mar 2007 CLIMA Nicoleta
1A 23 Jul 2009 MINCIUCOVA Alexandra
5A 18 Aug 2008 MINDRU Daniela
4A 05 Apr 2009 PEREMAN Ecaterina
6A 04 Jan 2008 TISLIUC Varvara

POL POLAND 9A 20 Mar 2007 DZIERZAK Kalina
8A 18 Dec 2007 KUPCZAK Julia
7A 27 Sep 2007 STRZALKA Otylia

16D 14 Jan 2008 SZKOLNICKI Oskar

ROU ROMANIA 4C 02 Mar 2009 DREGHICI Alexia Ioana
5C 28 Jun 2009 GRAUR Daria Patricia Steliana
6C 29 Mar 2007 SIGMIREAN Stefania
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Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Recurve Under 18 Mixed FOR INTERNATIONAL Team 

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 2C 17 Dec 2007 CHEN Yi-Chi
3C 15 Feb 2007 CHIANG Yu-Tung

16B 01 Dec 2007 HSU Hao-Che
1C 29 Dec 2007 HSU Hsin-Tzu

14B 24 Apr 2007 HUANG Hsin
15B 08 May 2007 ZHAN Hao-Jie

TUR TÜRKIYE 3B 15 Nov 2007 CEVAK Naile Iremsu
1B 06 May 2009 DOGULU Simal
2B 23 Nov 2007 KABAKOZ Naz

12D 29 Mar 2009 OZTURK Ahmet
11D 09 May 2008 TOPUZ Faruk
10D 07 Aug 2007 TURKER Toprak

UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 4B 13 Feb 2008 AL ALI Aliyaa Saleh Abdulla Al Watani
6B 23 Apr 2009 AL ALI Marwa Omar Saleh Al Sarkal

15C 12 Dec 2009 AL KAABI Khalifa Musabeh Hamad Khalifa
16C 25 Aug 2008 AL KAABI Salim Badr Hamad Suwaidan

5B 29 Sep 2007 AL MAAZMI Noura Adil Zainal Mirza
17C 20 Apr 2007 RAEISI Hassan Ibrahim Ganjali

UKR UKRAINE 8B 22 Apr 2008 CHEBOTARENKO Olha
18A 18 Jun 2009 SENIURA Serhii
7B 09 Apr 2008 VITLIUK Mariana
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Manama (Bahrain)

24-30 Oct 2024

ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Compound Under 18 Mixed FOR INTERNATIONAL Team 

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 24B 23 Feb 2008 WACH Maximilian

BAN BANGLADESH 22B 10 Jun 2009 ASHIK Md Ashikul Islam
23B 01 Jan 2008 CHAKMA Hori Bhasson
21B 14 Dec 2007 HASAN Md Maruf
20B 20 Dec 2007 MONE Most Kulsum Akhter

HUN HUNGARY 21D 24 Jan 2008 KARAKAS Barnabas

IND INDIA 22D 31 Jan 2009 PULLAGURLA Sriram Hanuth Reddy

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 19B 06 Dec 2007 ANSAGAN Zholamanova
24C 19 Jul 2007 ASSANALI Turysbekov

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 22A 15 Jan 2009 ALABDULATIF Abdullah
23A 10 Oct 2008 ALGHAMDI Azzam
21A 08 Feb 2009 ALGHAMDI Hamed

LUX LUXEMBOURG 20C 11 Nov 2007 POP Kenza Lilou
19C 11 Jul 2007 TONUS Lea Elise Arlette

POL POLAND 24A 15 Jan 2007 MYSZOR LACH Kordian

UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 23C 25 Dec 2008 AL KAABI Mansour Hamad Salim Musabeh
21C 28 Jan 2007 AL KETBI Ali Humooda Thani Ali
20A 29 Sep 2007 AL MAAZMI Sara Adil Zainal Mirza
22C 22 Nov 2007 AL MANSOORI Abdalla Hassan Darwish Ahmed
19A 22 Jan 2009 MALKI Nora Abdullah
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